
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    15/05/2021    16:20

1 442 Biel Calvet Raggio
CA Terres de l´Ebre

26/07/2006
CT586

3 38.02

2 234 Hailu Estrampes Mateu
CA Ascó 

24/12/2006
CT29797

4 38.04

3 413 (t) Joan Granado Guart
CA Vila-seca

28/04/2006
CL89363

5 38.66

4 431 Gerard Hernandez Baulies
Pedala.Cat Balaguer

29/05/2007
CL88376

6 39.66

5 453 (t) Arnau Rodriguez Luna
CA Terres de l´Ebre

20/04/2006
CL68874

2 40.53

Final B    15/05/2021    16:20

1 316 Lluc Subiros Brasero
CA Tarragona

06/01/2007
CL77331

3 41.78

2 310 (t) Joan Martorell Escobar
CA Tarragona

22/03/2007
CL77324

6 42.56

3 412 (t) Didac Carril Teruel
CA Vila-seca

12/03/2006
CL88245

4 42.70

4 306 (t) Guillem Ferre Nieto
CA Tarragona

23/05/2006
CT34

5 44.14

411 (t) Sergi Barbudo Muñoz
CA Vila-seca

13/03/2006
CL3421

2 NP

Final C    15/05/2021    16:20

1 451 (t) Joan Martinez Gisbert
CA Terres de l´Ebre

16/05/2007
CL88212

4 42.18

2 235 (t) Marc Mur Corbella
CA Ascó 

13/06/2006
CL94511

6 42.31

3 311 (t) Unai Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso
CA Tarragona

28/06/2007
CL77328

2 43.72

4 414 (t) Aritz Montalban Jimeenez
CA Vila-seca

21/02/2007
CL94638

3 51.10

300 (t) Matias Costa Bakker
CA Tarragona

19/11/2007
CL90885

5 NP

300m MASC. AL SUB 16

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     15/05/2021    16:40

1 477 Pere Mas Ferrus
CA Terres Ponent

07/06/2008
CT679

2 3:09.93

2 243 (t) Axel Zarranz Partal
CA Ascó 

21/11/2008
CL94354

4 3:13.77

3 232 (t) Marc Benavent Pellicer
CA Ascó 

15/11/2009
CL94328

11 3:16.45

4 302 (t) Eric De La Rosa Fortuny
CA Tarragona

17/04/2009
CL87201

3 3:25.63

5 308 (t) Quimey Izaga Deriu
CA Tarragona

22/08/2009
CL86465

9 3:29.90

6 397 (t) Eloi Mazuecos Molins
CA Mollet

14/11/2008
CL73101

7 3:39.45

7 496 (t) Miquel Buera Franch
UA Montsià

15/02/2009
CL1010

12 3:53.03

8 500 (t) Nizar Hernandez Jilala
UA Montsià

24/06/2008
CL1233

6 3:54.79

9 421 (t) Carles Sanroma Satorras
CN Reus Ploms

29/04/2009
CT628

14 3:56.79

10 315 (t) Marc Suarez Piza
CA Tarragona

29/04/2009
CL3326

5 4:02.58

11 318 (t) Jofre Virgili Garrigos
CA Tarragona

14/03/2008
CL82991

1 4:02.61

12 303 (t) Guiu De Los Rios Blanch
CA Tarragona

28/06/2009
CL3440

8 4:13.74

208 (t) Adria Zaragoza Arasil
AAE Escola Treball

10/10/2009
CL3279

13 NP

301 (t) Pau Crespo Beltran
CA Tarragona

22/10/2008
CL90887

10 NP

1.000m Obst. MASC. (sin Ría) SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:00

1 478 (t) Didac Trullols Abad
CA Terres Ponent

03/01/2007
CL82134

1 5:26.77

1.500m Obst. MASC. SUB 16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     15/05/2021    16:00

1 267 (t) Dídac Llorente Ramos
CA Cambrils

06/01/2012
CL4365

1.18

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.03 O/1.06 O/1.09 O/1.12 O/1.15 O/1.18 O/1.21 XXX
2 313 (t) Nil Pamies Miro

CA Tarragona
25/03/2012

CL905
1.06

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.03 O/1.06 XO/1.09 XXX
3 263 (t) Daniel Cabau Pradera

CA Cambrils
13/09/2012

CL1136
1.03

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.03 XO/1.06 XXX
4 266 (t) Oriol Guinart Trabalon

CA Cambrils
23/01/2013

CL4377
1.00

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXO/1.03 XXX
5 317 (t) Aleix Virgili Garrigos

CA Tarragona
08/02/2012

CL1090
0.90

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 XXX
6 305 (t) Hernan Ferran Jimenez

CA Tarragona
28/09/2012

CL1093
0.85

0.80 XXO/0.85 O/0.90 XXX
7 265 (t) Èric Guijarro Rom

CA Cambrils
25/12/2013

CL4372
0.85

0.80 XO/0.85 XO/0.90 XXX
8 268 (t) Aston Mate Gras

CA Cambrils
07/12/2012

CL95044
0.80

0.80 O/0.85 XXX

Altura MASC. AL SUB 10

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:15

1 309 (t) Victor Jimenez Garcia
CA Tarragona

25/05/2008
CL82981

5.49
+1.6

5.17
+0.0

5.49
+1.0

5.27
+0.4

X 5.59
+1.7

5.59
+1.7

2 233 (t) David De La Llave Gonzalez
CA Ascó 

13/06/2008
CL94334

4.82
+1.4

5.03
-1.3

4.91
+2.7

4.78
+0.0

4.82
+2.1

4.88
+1.8

5.03
-1.3

3 304 (t) Guillem Ferran Jimenez
CA Tarragona

08/03/2008
CL82978

4.19
-1.2

4.48
+0.0

4.50
+3.0

4.28
+0.2

X 4.68
+0.9

4.68
+0.9

4 301 (t) Pau Crespo Beltran
CA Tarragona

22/10/2008
CL90887

4.03
-1.8

4.19
+0.2

4.19
+3.1

4.29
-1.3

X 4.68
+1.6

4.68
+1.6

5 358 (t) Pau Moreno Miron
FACVAC Valls

28/06/2008
CL74256

3.97
-0.3

4.28
-0.1

4.39
+0.2

3.97
+0.2

4.44
+1.5

4.09
+1.5

4.44
+1.5

6 302 (t) Eric De La Rosa Fortuny
CA Tarragona

17/04/2009
CL87201

3.89
+0.2

4.12
-1.2

4.38
+2.6

4.37
+0.7

4.39
-1.4

X 4.39
-1.4

7 397 (t) Eloi Mazuecos Molins
CA Mollet

14/11/2008
CL73101

4.37
+2.8

4.31
+0.5

4.01
-0.5

4.07
+1.4

4.08
+1.7

4.25
+2.3

4.37
+2.8

8 307 (t) Jeroni Flores Piñas
CA Tarragona

04/01/2009
CL86460

4.09
+0.0

4.05
+1.0

4.35
+2.1

3.94
+0.0

4.35
+0.0

X 4.35
+0.0

9 360 (t) Manel Muñoz Caballero
FACVAC Valls

27/05/2008
CL78098

4.19
+2.5

3.93
+0.0

4.13
+0.9

4.19
+2.5

10 232 (t) Marc Benavent Pellicer
CA Ascó 

15/11/2009
CL94328

3.85
-0.4

4.12
-1.5

3.94
+2.3

4.12
-1.5

11 315 (t) Marc Suarez Piza
CA Tarragona

29/04/2009
CL3326

3.76
+0.1

3.69
+0.8

3.90
+0.0

3.90
+0.0

12 318 (t) Jofre Virgili Garrigos
CA Tarragona

14/03/2008
CL82991

3.89
+1.3

3.88
-0.2

3.64
+0.3

3.89
+1.3

13 308 (t) Quimey Izaga Deriu
CA Tarragona

22/08/2009
CL86465

3.39
+0.8

3.81
+1.3

3.78
+1.6

3.81
+1.3

14 303 (t) Guiu De Los Rios Blanch
CA Tarragona

28/06/2009
CL3440

3.47
-0.4

3.71
-1.7

3.61
+2.2

3.71
-1.7

15 312 (t) Guillem Pamies Miro
CA Tarragona

16/07/2009
CL827

3.57
+1.0

3.60
+0.6

3.67
+0.1

3.67
+0.1

16 496 (t) Miquel Buera Franch
UA Montsià

15/02/2009
CL1010

3.20
+2.5

3.19
+1.4

3.55
+0.0

3.55
+0.0

17 421 (t) Carles Sanroma Satorras
CN Reus Ploms

29/04/2009
CT628

3.36
+2.2

3.54
+1.4

3.41
+0.4

3.54
+1.4

18 241 (t) Ferran Romera Puell
CA Ascó 

15/03/2009
CL876

3.53
-0.9

3.33
-1.6

3.08
+1.4

3.53
-0.9

19 361 (t) Hector Ortega Marin
FACVAC Valls

12/08/2009
CL3988

3.32
+2.4

X 3.04
+1.4

3.32
+2.4

20 357 (t) Arnau Mateu Martos
FACVAC Valls

08/12/2009
CL85671

2.78
+0.6

2.95
+1.0

2.83
+0.0

2.95
+1.0

262 (t) Julen Arroyo Ramirez
CA Cambrils

13/12/2009
CL1140

NP

Longitud MASC. AL SUB 14

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final A    15/05/2021    17:00

1 240 (t) Aleix Roca Serres
CA Ascó 

17/09/2011
CL94330

6.01 7.07 7.38 7.38

2 237 (t) Gil Puig Turtos
CA Ascó 

25/06/2010
CL82046

6.48 6.29 6.74 6.74

3 271 (t) Ramon Sosa Dialeva
CA Cambrils

18/09/2011
CL4466

5.98 4.80 4.98 5.98

4 264 (t) Jan Carbonell Martínez
CA Cambrils

11/12/2011
CL4393

5.57 5.90 5.69 5.90

5 239 (t) Lluc Riera  Poquet
CA Ascó 

15/11/2010
CL86145

X 5.45 5.78 5.78

6 270 (t) Jan Rillo Zaragoza
CA Cambrils

12/02/2011
CL4364

5.68 5.64 5.45 5.68

7 269 (t) Enzo Mate Gras
CA Cambrils

01/02/2011
CL94546

5.00 5.20 4.98 5.20

201 (t) Ernest Frago Busquets
AAE Escola Treball

14/01/2011
CL94251

SM

202 (t) Jan Pau Fuentes Lafarga
AAE Escola Treball

17/06/2011
CL95022

SM

200 (t) Josep Calvet Vila
AAE Escola Treball

16/06/2010
CL1486

SM

314 (t) Marçal Sinfreu Niubo
CA Tarragona

03/03/2011
CL94414

SM

Final B    15/05/2021    17:30

1 420 (t) Neo Salinas Gimenez
CN Reus Ploms

12/07/2010
CL90317

7.65 7.60 7.67 7.67

2 492 (t) Eros Alegre Gomez
UA Montsià

06/05/2010
CL1011

7.64 7.46 7.55 7.64

3 470 (t) Ruben Villar Gonzalez
UA Montsià

18/03/2010
CL4350

6.93 7.34 7.23 7.34

4 495 (t) Eliseo Bertomeu Herranz
UA Montsià

12/04/2010
CL1016

6.68 7.22 7.18 7.22

5 469 (t) Jan Queral Marti
UA Montsià

27/04/2010
CL1131

5.26 6.66 5.89 6.66

6 419 (e) (t) Paris Nosa Osaghae Tongo
CN Reus Ploms

10/03/2010
CT661

6.36 X 5.77 6.36

7 359 (t) Teo Moreno Miron
FACVAC Valls

30/12/2010
CL89784

6.24 X 6.23 6.24

8 444 (t) Izan Colome Olivan
CA Terres de l´Ebre

16/08/2010
CL88204

6.20 6.00 6.03 6.20

445 (t) Arnau Cugat Monteso
CA Terres de l´Ebre

07/01/2011
CT609

X X X SM

448 (t) David Forner Tarazaga
CA Terres de l´Ebre

04/08/2011
CL92729

X X X SM

493 (t) Eric Bel Macek
UA Montsià

28/06/2010
CL83558

X X X SM

417 (t) Lucas Casado Gonzalez
CN Reus Ploms

18/05/2010
CL90302

X X X SM

446 (t) Roger Cutanda Domenech
CA Terres de l´Ebre

02/03/2011
CT608

X X X SM

449 (t) Roger Forner  Tarazaga
CA Terres de l´Ebre

05/08/2011
CL92730

X X X SM

447 (t) Dani Faina Butnary
CA Terres de l´Ebre

28/04/2010
CL831

NP

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL SUB 12

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/05/2021    16:00

1 358 (t) Pau Moreno Miron
FACVAC Valls

28/06/2008
CL74256

29.70 28.72 24.93 X 28.52 25.73 29.70

2 301 (t) Pau Crespo Beltran
CA Tarragona

22/10/2008
CL90887

22.38 20.63 X 23.21 21.13 25.58 25.58

3 407 (t) Daniel Gonzalo Haba
CA Nou Barris

14/04/2008
CL73244

20.03 25.04 X 20.96 X X 25.04

4 304 (t) Guillem Ferran Jimenez
CA Tarragona

08/03/2008
CL82978

X 19.88 19.04 22.00 19.48 20.62 22.00

5 233 (t) David De La Llave Gonzalez
CA Ascó 

13/06/2008
CL94334

15.37 21.94 19.28 X 20.68 16.24 21.94

6 241 (t) Ferran Romera Puell
CA Ascó 

15/03/2009
CL876

16.78 16.74 16.21 X 17.89 15.03 17.89

7 238 (t) Ruben Querol De Colsa
CA Ascó 

15/04/2008
CL878

16.82 X X X X X 16.82

8 208 (t) Adria Zaragoza Arasil
AAE Escola Treball

10/10/2009
CL3279

16.38 X X X X X 16.38

9 302 (t) Eric De La Rosa Fortuny
CA Tarragona

17/04/2009
CL87201

X 15.50 15.70 15.70

10 307 (t) Jeroni Flores Piñas
CA Tarragona

04/01/2009
CL86460

X 15.54 X 15.54

312 (t) Guillem Pamies Miro
CA Tarragona

16/07/2009
CL827

X X X SM

318 (t) Jofre Virgili Garrigos
CA Tarragona

14/03/2008
CL82991

SM

496 (t) Miquel Buera Franch
UA Montsià

15/02/2009
CL1010

X X X SM

205 (t) Pere Roca Laguna
AAE Escola Treball

05/08/2009
CL3281

X X X SM

Disco (800g) MASC. SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/05/2021    18:00

1 234 Hailu Estrampes Mateu
CA Ascó 

24/12/2006
CT29797

51.36 52.55 50.78 52.94 46.67 55.72 55.72

2 316 Lluc Subiros Brasero
CA Tarragona

06/01/2007
CL77331

X 36.53 36.95 35.32 X 36.95 36.95

3 236 (t) Andreu Pinyol Girones
CA Ascó 

25/11/2006
CL90108

18.05 16.40 17.76 20.82 18.33 18.74 20.82

4 300 (t) Matias Costa Bakker
CA Tarragona

19/11/2007
CL90885

15.06 X 14.60 15.03 14.28 17.93 17.93

468 (t) Alex Lluis Serrano
UA Montsià

31/10/2007
CL89917

SM

310 (t) Joan Martorell Escobar
CA Tarragona

22/03/2007
CL77324

SM

499 (t) Alejandro Garcia Maigi
UA Montsià

19/09/2007
CL94523

NP

498 (t) Marc Ferreres Serret
UA Montsià

09/09/2007
CL86580

NP

235 (t) Marc Mur Corbella
CA Ascó 

13/06/2006
CL94511

NP

494 (t) Nil Bertomeu Esquerre
UA Montsià

17/11/2007
CL89914

NP

497 (t) Roger Estrada Senar
UA Montsià

27/08/2007
CL3364

NP

Jabalina (600g) MASC. 16

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:30

1 CA Cambrils 4 39.85
268 (t) Aston Mate Gras 07/12/2012 CL95044
266 (t) Oriol Guinart Trabalon 23/01/2013 CL4377
267 (t) Dídac Llorente Ramos 06/01/2012 CL4365
263 (t) Daniel Cabau Pradera 13/09/2012 CL1136

2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 5 40.12
441 (t) Yago Caloto Magraner 18/02/2013 CT621
443 (t) Ramon Castells Sole 29/11/2012 CL1099
450 (t) Marc Luna Franco 01/06/2012 CL1097
452 (t) Pau Peñas Masip 01/06/2012 CT618

CA Tarragona 3 NP
305 (t) Hernan Ferran Jimenez 28/09/2012 CL1093
313 (t) Nil Pamies Miro 25/03/2012 CL905
317 (t) Aleix Virgili Garrigos 08/02/2012 CL1090

4x60m MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/05/2021    18:50

1 CA Tarragona 3 50.90
306 (t) Guillem Ferre Nieto 23/05/2006 CT34
310 (t) Joan Martorell Escobar 22/03/2007 CL77324
311 (t) Unai Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso 28/06/2007 CL77328
316 Lluc Subiros Brasero 06/01/2007 CL77331

2 CA Ascó 4 51.76
234 Hailu Estrampes Mateu 24/12/2006 CT29797
235 (t) Marc Mur Corbella 13/06/2006 CL94511
236 (t) Andreu Pinyol Girones 25/11/2006 CL90108
242 (e) Mario Stefanov Yankov 24/04/2007 CT29813

3 CA Vila-seca 5 54.45
411 (t) Sergi Barbudo Muñoz 13/03/2006 CL3421
412 (t) Didac Carril Teruel 12/03/2006 CL88245
413 (t) Joan Granado Guart 28/04/2006 CL89363
414 (t) Aritz Montalban Jimeenez 21/02/2007 CL94638

4x100m MASC. AL SUB 16

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/05/2021    18:40

1 CA Tarragona 1:54.89
301 (t) Pau Crespo Beltran 22/10/2008 CL90887
304 (t) Guillem Ferran Jimenez 08/03/2008 CL82978
307 (t) Jeroni Flores Piñas 04/01/2009 CL86460
309 (t) Victor Jimenez Garcia 25/05/2008 CL82981

2 CA Ascó 2:01.25
232 (t) Marc Benavent Pellicer 15/11/2009 CL94328
233 (t) David De La Llave Gonzalez 13/06/2008 CL94334
241 (t) Ferran Romera Puell 15/03/2009 CL876
243 (t) Axel Zarranz Partal 21/11/2008 CL94354

3 CA Tarragona B 2:11.19
302 (t) Eric De La Rosa Fortuny 17/04/2009 CL87201
303 (t) Guiu De Los Rios Blanch 28/06/2009 CL3440
308 (t) Quimey Izaga Deriu 22/08/2009 CL86465
315 (t) Marc Suarez Piza 29/04/2009 CL3326

4x200m MASC. AL SUB 14

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    15/05/2021    18:00

1 UA Montsià 6 6:09.86
492 (t) Eros Alegre Gomez 06/05/2010 CL1011
469 (t) Jan Queral Marti 27/04/2010 CL1131
495 (t) Eliseo Bertomeu Herranz 12/04/2010 CL1016

2 CA Ascó 4 6:12.06
237 (t) Gil Puig Turtos 25/06/2010 CL82046
239 (t) Lluc Riera  Poquet 15/11/2010 CL86145
240 (t) Aleix Roca Serres 17/09/2011 CL94330

3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 2 6:30.35
444 (t) Izan Colome Olivan 16/08/2010 CL88204
449 (t) Roger Forner  Tarazaga 05/08/2011 CL92730
448 (t) David Forner Tarazaga 04/08/2011 CL92729

4 CA Cambrils 5 6:30.57
269 (t) Enzo Mate Gras 01/02/2011 CL94546
264 (t) Jan Carbonell Martínez 11/12/2011 CL4393
270 (t) Jan Rillo Zaragoza 12/02/2011 CL4364

5 AAE Escola Treball 3 6:51.75

3x600m MASC. AL SUB 12

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    15/05/2021    18:00

1 CN Reus Ploms 3 6:02.28
418 (t) Jan Garcia Barrero 10/06/2009 CT665
417 (t) Lucas Casado Gonzalez 18/05/2010 CL90302
420 (t) Neo Salinas Gimenez 12/07/2010 CL90317

2 CA Terres de l'Ebre B 4 6:51.75
445 (t) Arnau Cugat Monteso 07/01/2011 CT609
447 (t) Dani Faina Butnary 28/04/2010 CL831
449 (t) Roger Forner  Tarazaga 05/08/2011 CL92730

3 UA Montsià B 5 7:22.39
492 (t) Eros Alegre Gomez 06/05/2010 CL1011
470 (t) Ruben Villar Gonzalez 18/03/2010 CL4350
493 (t) Eric Bel Macek 28/06/2010 CL83558

AAE Escola Treball B 2 SM

3x600m MASC. AL SUB 12

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    15/05/2021    16:00

1 367 Irina Lopez Cristia
FACVAC Valls

13/02/2006
CT275

3 43.11

2 371 Ariadna Rigau Fernandez
FACVAC Valls

07/04/2006
CT391

4 44.19

3 363 (t) Clara Cano Tomas
FACVAC Valls

27/12/2006
CL74246

5 45.42

4 245 (t) Julia Gallego Llorens
CA Ascó 

29/06/2007
CL70901

2 46.36

5 288 (t) Claudia Nolla Loran
CA Cambrils

25/01/2007
CL79197

1 50.29

6 457 (t) Ariadna Chavarria Torres
CA Terres de l´Ebre

19/02/2006
CL68858

6 54.75

Final B    15/05/2021    16:00

1 374 (t) Blanca Sanchez Andreu
FACVAC Valls

01/07/2007
CL744

6 48.85

2 213 (t) Judit Forne Arasa
AAE Escola Treball

23/04/2007
CL79771

2 50.83

3 285 (t) Carla Giron Vernet
CA Cambrils

30/03/2007
CL94969

1 56.04

279 (t) Ana Fernandez Alvarez
CA Cambrils

20/09/2007
CL90090

5 NP

246 (t) Paula Gallego Llorens
CA Ascó 

29/06/2007
CL70902

3 NP

347 (t) Rajae Azouaoui Oulghazi
CG Tarragona

03/09/2007
CL2731

4 NP

300m FEM. AL SUB 16

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final C    15/05/2021    16:00

1 387 (t) Queralt Casacuberta Ferre
INDEPENDIENTE

23/11/2007
CL94055

3 45.73

2 329 (t) Maria Molinero Pintor
CA Tarragona

17/12/2007
CL3359

4 47.13

3 290 Emma Taggi Padro
CA Cambrils

29/10/2007
CT87098

2 47.49

4 336 (t) Silvia Vicente Navarrete
CA Tarragona

31/07/2007
CL77332

5 47.90

328 (t) Ruth Martinez Rosillo
CA Tarragona

19/01/2007
CL94396

6 NP

300m FEM. AL SUB 16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:00

1 480 Marta Mas Ferrus
CA Terres Ponent

23/09/2006
CT125

3 5:55.72

2 319 (t) Anna Artero Fernandez
CA Tarragona

14/11/2006
CL94373

1 5:59.59

3 479 Carla Guillen Charles
CA Terres Ponent

27/10/2006
CT252

2 6:03.02

1.500m Obst. FEM. SUB 16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     15/05/2021    16:50

1 326 (t) Iris Garrido Garcia
CA Tarragona

15/12/2008
CL77529

5 3:35.09

2 332 (t) Clara Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso
CA Tarragona

04/12/2009
CL86467

6 3:36.28

3 409 (t) Andrea Molina Solichero
CA Vila-seca

08/07/2008
CL170

10 3:40.19

4 249 (t) Queralt Pinyol Girones
CA Ascó 

15/04/2008
CL94333

2 3:44.70

5 481 (t) Carlota Niubo Nabau
CA Terres Ponent

15/04/2009
CL86753

7 3:47.40

6 474 (t) Abril Clua Cid
UA Montsià

04/07/2008
CL89930

8 3:52.68

7 221 (t) Laia Serramia Sans
AAE Escola Treball

15/07/2008
CL87086

1 4:02.59

8 281 (t) Paula Fernandez Vivanco
CA Cambrils

30/12/2008
CL92570

3 4:04.01

9 284 (t) Jana Gil Albiol
CA Cambrils

27/07/2008
CL4494

4 4:06.91

425 (t) Ingrid Roca Gomez
UA Montsià

28/06/2008
CL85929

9 NP

1.000m Obst. FEM sin ría SUB 14

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     15/05/2021    16:00

1 364 (t) Arlet De Haro Aixalà
FACVAC Valls

25/09/2013
CL2863

1.00

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 XO/1.00 O/1.03 XXX
2 331 (t) Ada Nini Navas

CA Tarragona
24/10/2012

CL1495
0.95

0.80 XXO/0.85 O/0.90 XXO/0.95 O/1.00 XXX
3 362 (t) Aina Caixal Huguet

FACVAC Valls
01/04/2012

CL85661
0.95

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 XXX
4 327 (t) Lucia Martinez Perales

CA Tarragona
04/08/2012

CL4343
0.90

0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 XO/0.95 XXX
5 287 (t) Martina Gómez Rojals

CA Cambrils
28/08/2013

CL4362
0.85

0.80 O/0.85 XXO/0.90 XXX
6 372 (t) Gal·la Ripoll Figuerola

FACVAC Valls
27/10/2013

CL3745
0.85

0.80 XO/0.85 XXO/0.90 XXX
7 366 (t) Chloé Mercé Homs Mañé

FACVAC Valls
30/03/2013

CL2862
0.80

0.80 XO/0.85 XXX
276 (t) Lola De San José García

CA Cambrils
31/03/2013

CL4465
SM

370 (t) Nuredduna Reus Navarro
FACVAC Valls

27/09/2013
CL2874

SM

0.80 XXX

Altura FEM. AL SUB 10

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/05/2021    16:00

1 455 (t) Judit Albacar Puig
CA Terres de l´Ebre

26/09/2008
CL80604

X X 4.49
+0.0

4.36
+0.5

X X 4.49
+0.0

2 410 (t) Paola Serrano Bausan
CA Vila-seca

27/07/2008
CL84787

4.28
+0.5

4.13
-2.2

4.26
-1.5

4.08
+5.0

4.46
+0.1

4.19
+1.4

4.46
+0.1

3 252 (t) Julia Tarrago Llaurado
CA Ascó 

20/04/2008
CL75411

4.10
-0.9

4.33
-0.1

4.24
+0.0

4.24
+2.4

4.23
+2.2

4.45
+1.2

4.45
+1.2

4 333 (t) Mireia Redondo Mendoza
CA Tarragona

10/06/2008
CL77534

4.30
+3.3

4.01
+0.0

4.20
+0.0

4.38
+2.4

4.11
+0.8

4.16
+1.2

4.38
+2.4

5 476 (t) Lluna Marsal Royo
UA Montsià

22/10/2009
CL94589

4.28
+1.9

3.11
-1.2

4.17
+2.2

4.17
+0.0

4.21
+0.0

3.91
-0.3

4.28
+1.9

6 251 (t) Carmen Sanchez De Sanchez
CA Ascó 

24/02/2008
CL94443

4.27
+0.4

4.12
+2.4

3.51
+0.0

3.56
+1.2

- - 4.27
+0.4

7 459 (t) Marta Eyong Espigares
CA Terres de l´Ebre

23/10/2008
CL95263

3.89
+0.3

3.91
+0.0

4.07
+1.1

4.13
+0.0

4.19
+1.3

4.13
+0.8

4.19
+1.3

8 334 (t) Carla Rodriguez Martinez
CA Tarragona

10/01/2008
CL94416

4.07
+0.0

3.89
-0.8

3.95
+0.6

4.07
+0.0

9 326 (t) Iris Garrido Garcia
CA Tarragona

15/12/2008
CL77529

4.00
-0.2

4.02
+0.0

4.06
+0.7

4.06
+0.7

10 335 (t) Ainoa Rodriguez Murillo
CA Tarragona

17/01/2008
CL81622

4.00
+0.0

3.74
-0.6

3.04
+1.3

4.00
+0.0

11 426 (t) Martina Roig Bonfill
UA Montsià

14/08/2009
CL94587

3.94
-0.2

X 3.58
-0.7

3.94
-0.2

12 332 (t) Clara Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso
CA Tarragona

04/12/2009
CL86467

X 3.93
+0.0

X 3.93
+0.0

13 210 (t) Claudia Cano Viudez
AAE Escola Treball

18/01/2008
CL95373

3.81
+0.0

X 3.92
+0.0

3.92
+0.0

14 409 (t) Andrea Molina Solichero
CA Vila-seca

08/07/2008
CL170

3.88
+0.2

3.79
+2.2

- 3.88
+0.2

15 249 (t) Queralt Pinyol Girones
CA Ascó 

15/04/2008
CL94333

3.49
-0.6

3.17
-0.6

3.83
-1.8

3.83
-1.8

16 (t) Odette Cervelló Alabart
CA Ascó 

14/01/2009
CL3752

3.66
-0.8

3.81
-1.2

X 3.81
-1.2

17 462 (t) Cinta Monclus Pla
CA Terres de l´Ebre

04/11/2009
CL92734

3.63
+0.0

3.81
-0.6

X 3.81
-0.6

18 423 (t) Emma Pastor Fabregas
UA Montsià

01/10/2009
CL94584

3.45
+1.1

3.62
+1.9

3.66
+0.2

3.66
+0.2

19 250 (t) Jana Ribes Montaña
CA Ascó 

05/08/2008
CL95261

3.56
-0.7

3.62
+1.0

3.64
-1.9

3.64
-1.9

20 275 (t) Carla Borras Verges-tapiro
CA Cambrils

19/11/2008
CL90097

3.54
-0.3

3.45
+0.0

3.18
-0.3

3.54
-0.3

21 320 (t) Laia Cabrero Perez
CA Tarragona

10/10/2008
CL94529

3.45
+0.4

3.20
+0.0

3.35
+1.5

3.45
+0.4

22 277 (t) Zoe Dorado Moreno
CA Cambrils

10/11/2009
CL87099

3.32
+0.2

3.14
+0.0

3.38
+1.1

3.38
+1.1

23 406 (t) Ana Garcia Martin
CA Vila-seca

04/09/2008
CL833

3.05
+0.5

3.13
+1.8

3.23
+1.6

3.23
+1.6

24 283 (t) Silvia Garcia Espinal
CA Cambrils

16/05/2009
CL1135

X 3.07
+0.6

3.22
+1.1

3.22
+1.1

25 330 (t) Noa Nin Navas
CA Tarragona

28/08/2009
CL94399

3.21
-1.3

2.98
-1.6

3.10
+0.8

3.21
-1.3

26 376 (t) Ada Tello Hidalgo
FACVAC Valls

23/04/2009
CL93517

3.09
+1.3

X 2.80
-0.4

3.09
+1.3

211 (t) Celia Chese Almansa
AAE Escola Treball

06/05/2008
CL82927

SM

216 (t) Julia Orpinell Armengol
AAE Escola Treball

07/03/2008
CL86569

SM

218 (t) Laia Ribes Onses
AAE Escola Treball

29/09/2008
CL3136

SM

221 (t) Laia Serramia Sans
AAE Escola Treball

15/07/2008
CL87086

SM

289 (e) (t) Valentina Rusconi Cardaci
CA Cambrils

16/08/2008
CL860

NP

282 (t) Aina Ferre Tort
CA Cambrils

09/05/2009
CL93993

NP

415 (t) Amina Achouri 
CA Vila-seca

13/08/2008
CL86169

NP

416 (t) Amira Benmerzouk Aallovi
CA Vila-seca

01/10/2008
CL94640

NP

Longitud FEM. AL SUB 14

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

429 (t) Aroa Sanz Ferreres
UA Montsià

18/05/2008
CL3366

NP

471 (t) Julia Albacar Soler
UA Montsià

28/01/2008
CL3392

NP

405 (t) Maria Djeloudi 
CA Vila-seca

31/10/2009
CL84793

NP

Longitud FEM. AL SUB 14

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final A    15/05/2021    16:00

1 248 (t) Anna Mas Ferrus
CA Ascó 

25/07/2010
CL86297

6.74 X X - - - 6.74

2 461 (t) Edurne Galeano Pegueroles
CA Terres de l´Ebre

24/03/2010
CL88208

4.87 5.26 5.59 - - - 5.59

3 321 (t) Irene De La Rosa Fortuny
CA Tarragona

07/03/2011
CL94381

4.49 3.92 5.59 - - - 5.59

4 322 (t) Paula Diez Plasencia
CA Tarragona

15/11/2010
CL90832

5.02 4.57 5.25 - - - 5.25

5 209 (t) Carla Armora Daura
AAE Escola Treball

19/10/2010
CL3284

4.18 3.91 3.72 - - - 4.18

6 324 (t) Maria Ferran Jimenez
CA Tarragona

05/04/2011
CL94384

3.92 3.60 X - - - 3.92

7 325 (t) Lara Garcia Mur
CA Tarragona

23/10/2011
CL94385

X 3.20 X - - - 3.20

217 (t) Eva Ribes Onses
AAE Escola Treball

06/05/2011
CL91434

- - - - - - SM

Final B    15/05/2021    16:30

1 273 (t) Nora Barriola Pérez
CA Cambrils

27/01/2010
CL4369

5.42 5.68 6.13 6.13

2 472 (t) Berta Bosch Llambrich
UA Montsià

23/04/2010
CL1012

5.73 6.12 5.09 6.12

3 473 (t) Alba Campos Ortiz
UA Montsià

24/08/2010
CL85911

5.72 5.26 5.68 5.72

4 274 (t) Abril Blasco Parreu
CA Cambrils

10/03/2011
CL90454

X 5.30 5.50 5.50

5 272 (t) Noa Anton Paterna
CA Cambrils

20/01/2010
CL90450

5.48 5.42 5.15 5.48

6 286 (t) Alba Guijarro Rom
CA Cambrils

08/07/2010
CL90465

X X 5.05 5.05

7 424 (t) Patricia Pla Messeguer
UA Montsià

07/08/2011
CL4338

X 5.04 X 5.04

433 (t) Alba Tomàs Pérez
UA Montsià

25/10/2011
CL4337

X X X SM

432 (t) Arlet Solà Esteve
UA Montsià

14/10/2011
CL4335

X X X SM

428 (t) Asha Sangüesa Agramunt
UA Montsià

24/07/2010
CL4333

X X X SM

475 (t) Júlia Estorach Sanchez
UA Montsià

13/01/2011
CL4349

X X X SM

422 (t) Leire Moreno Gamero
UA Montsià

14/10/2011
CL4336

X X X SM

427 (t) Paula Sanchez Gargallo
UA Montsià

08/11/2011
CL4503

X X X SM

430 (t) Marta Serra Mestre
UA Montsià

09/02/2010
CL85933

NP

Peso (2kg) FEM AL SUB 12

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:00

1 334 (t) Carla Rodriguez Martinez
CA Tarragona

10/01/2008
CL94416

22.63 21.09 24.80 20.94 X 23.67 24.80

2 250 (t) Jana Ribes Montaña
CA Ascó 

05/08/2008
CL95261

X 20.95 19.95 20.93 16.60 20.89 20.95

3 278 (t) Anna Duran Penalba
CA Cambrils

12/02/2008
CL90095

X 16.39 16.89 16.28 X X 16.89

4 330 (t) Noa Nin Navas
CA Tarragona

28/08/2009
CL94399

15.18 X X X X 15.33 15.33

376 (t) Ada Tello Hidalgo
FACVAC Valls

23/04/2009
CL93517

X X X SM

377 (t) Camila Tomas Roig
FACVAC Valls

29/07/2008
CL85683

X X X SM

251 (t) Carmen Sanchez De Sanchez
CA Ascó 

24/02/2008
CL94443

X X X SM

375 (t) Elena Solé Cristino
FACVAC Valls

25/11/2008
CL2864

X X X SM

423 (t) Emma Pastor Fabregas
UA Montsià

01/10/2009
CL94584

X X X SM

476 (t) Lluna Marsal Royo
UA Montsià

22/10/2009
CL94589

X X X SM

426 (t) Martina Roig Bonfill
UA Montsià

14/08/2009
CL94587

X X X SM

249 (t) Queralt Pinyol Girones
CA Ascó 

15/04/2008
CL94333

X X X SM

282 (t) Aina Ferre Tort
CA Cambrils

09/05/2009
CL93993

NP

335 (t) Ainoa Rodriguez Murillo
CA Tarragona

17/01/2008
CL81622

NP

429 (t) Aroa Sanz Ferreres
UA Montsià

18/05/2008
CL3366

X X X NP

332 (t) Clara Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso
CA Tarragona

04/12/2009
CL86467

NP

284 (t) Jana Gil Albiol
CA Cambrils

27/07/2008
CL4494

NP

471 (t) Julia Albacar Soler
UA Montsià

28/01/2008
CL3392

NP

252 (t) Julia Tarrago Llaurado
CA Ascó 

20/04/2008
CL75411

NP

218 (t) Laia Ribes Onses
AAE Escola Treball

29/09/2008
CL3136

NP

283 (t) Silvia Garcia Espinal
CA Cambrils

16/05/2009
CL1135

NP

Disco (800g) FEM. SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/05/2021    18:40

1 482 Erika Sellart Bordes
CA Terres Ponent

15/06/2007
CT560

38.39 X X X 34.38 X 38.39

2 246 (t) Paula Gallego Llorens
CA Ascó 

29/06/2007
CL70902

X 15.93 17.09 15.47 15.30 15.92 17.09

3 279 (t) Ana Fernandez Alvarez
CA Cambrils

20/09/2007
CL90090

14.24 14.50 13.85 13.29 X X 14.50

4 288 (t) Claudia Nolla Loran
CA Cambrils

25/01/2007
CL79197

13.63 13.79 11.56 12.52 12.93 11.57 13.79

5 285 (t) Carla Giron Vernet
CA Cambrils

30/03/2007
CL94969

X 13.37 X 11.92 10.95 11.43 13.37

280 (t) Martina Fernandez Sirvent
CA Cambrils

22/02/2007
CL94968

NP

Jabalina (500g) FEM. SUB 16

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:15

1 CA Tarragona 4 40.49
327 (t) Lucia Martinez Perales 04/08/2012 CL4343
331 (t) Ada Nini Navas 24/10/2012 CL1495
305 (t) Hernan Ferran Jimenez 28/09/2012 CL1093
317 (t) Aleix Virgili Garrigos 08/02/2012 CL1090

2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 5 40.68
456 (t) Laura Borras Bonavida 04/09/2012 CT610
460 (t) Carla Ferrando Blanch 12/05/2012 CL1100
465 (t) Martina Segura Pallares 09/06/2012 CL1098
466 (t) Paula Sintorres Recio 27/09/2012 CT623

3 FACVAC Valls 6 44.29
362 (t) Aina Caixal Huguet 01/04/2012 CL85661
364 (t) Arlet De Haro Aixalà 25/09/2013 CL2863
366 (t) Chloé Mercé Homs Mañé 30/03/2013 CL2862
372 (t) Gal·la Ripoll Figuerola 27/10/2013 CL3745

4 CA Terres de l'Ebre B 2 44.72
454 (t) Aina Alaixendri Mayor 12/04/2012 CT615
458 (t) Emma Dalmau Chamorro 16/05/2012 CT611
464 (t) Anna Princep Rodriguez 21/08/2012 CT616
467 (t) Laia Sirisi Castro 18/02/2012 CT617

AAE Escola Treball 3 NP
212 (t) Valeria Espartero Ortega 18/05/2013 CL3293
214 (t) Martina Gonzalez Gene 29/08/2013 CL3295
219 (t) Aina Samper Leo 06/01/2012 CL93963
222 (t) Marta Vizcaino Casado 24/10/2012 CL93962

4x60m FEM. AL SUB 10

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/05/2021    18:10

1 CA Tarragona 5 54.62
323 (t) Emma Esteve Soto 25/02/2006 CL95252
329 (t) Maria Molinero Pintor 17/12/2007 CL3359
336 (t) Silvia Vicente Navarrete 31/07/2007 CL77332
337 (t) Mireia Viera Cervello 22/09/2006 CL94415

2 FACVAC Valls 2 55.10
365 (t) Alba Domenech Artigal 12/02/2006 CL78085
368 (t) Marina Lopez Gayan 09/10/2006 CL81932
369 (t) Lucia Lopez Martinez 29/07/2006 CL730
373 (t) Oda Rull Rafi 17/10/2006 CL72349

3 CA Ascó 4 56.26
244 (t) Julia Alabart Biarnes 25/09/2007 CL87414
246 (t) Paula Gallego Llorens 29/06/2007 CL70902
245 (t) Julia Gallego Llorens 29/06/2007 CL70901
247 (t) Marta Llebaria Franch 03/04/2006 CL1043

CA Cambrils 3 DS rt 24.7
288 (t) Claudia Nolla Loran 25/01/2007 CL79197
279 (t) Ana Fernandez Alvarez 20/09/2007 CL90090
290 Emma Taggi Padro 29/10/2007 CT87098
285 (t) Carla Giron Vernet 30/03/2007 CL94969

CA Tarragona B 6 NP
328 (t) Ruth Martinez Rosillo 19/01/2007 CL94396

4x100m FEM. AL SUB 16

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2021CT345   C75C RFEAManager v2019.4 © RFEA Listado generado DOM 16 MAY 2021 18:51   Página 15/17



Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    15/05/2021    18:20

1 CA Ascó 4 2:02.00
249 (t) Queralt Pinyol Girones 15/04/2008 CL94333
250 (t) Jana Ribes Montaña 05/08/2008 CL95261
251 (t) Carmen Sanchez De Sanchez 24/02/2008 CL94443
252 (t) Julia Tarrago Llaurado 20/04/2008 CL75411

2 UA Montsià 5 2:02.79
471 (t) Julia Albacar Soler 28/01/2008 CL3392
476 (t) Lluna Marsal Royo 22/10/2009 CL94589
423 (t) Emma Pastor Fabregas 01/10/2009 CL94584
426 (t) Martina Roig Bonfill 14/08/2009 CL94587

3 AAE Escola Treball 2 2:09.02
210 (t) Claudia Cano Viudez 18/01/2008 CL95373
211 (t) Celia Chese Almansa 06/05/2008 CL82927
220 (t) Xenia Serra Trujillo 25/11/2009 CL4614
221 (t) Laia Serramia Sans 15/07/2008 CL87086

CA Cambrils 3 NP
275 (t) Carla Borras Verges-tapiro 19/11/2008 CL90097
277 (t) Zoe Dorado Moreno 10/11/2009 CL87099
282 (t) Aina Ferre Tort 09/05/2009 CL93993
283 (t) Silvia Garcia Espinal 16/05/2009 CL1135

CA Tarragona B 6 NP
334 (t) Carla Rodriguez Martinez 10/01/2008 CL94416
335 (t) Ainoa Rodriguez Murillo 17/01/2008 CL81622
330 (t) Noa Nin Navas 28/08/2009 CL94399

Final B    15/05/2021    18:20

1 CA Vila-seca 4 1:54.21
415 (t) Amina Achouri 13/08/2008 CL86169
416 (t) Amira Benmerzouk Aallovi 01/10/2008 CL94640
409 (t) Andrea Molina Solichero 08/07/2008 CL170
410 (t) Paola Serrano Bausan 27/07/2008 CL84787

2 CA Tarragona 2 1:56.62
320 (t) Laia Cabrero Perez 10/10/2008 CL94529
326 (t) Iris Garrido Garcia 15/12/2008 CL77529
332 (t) Clara Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso 04/12/2009 CL86467
333 (t) Mireia Redondo Mendoza 10/06/2008 CL77534

3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 3 1:57.46
455 (t) Judit Albacar Puig 26/09/2008 CL80604
459 (t) Marta Eyong Espigares 23/10/2008 CL95263
462 (t) Cinta Monclus Pla 04/11/2009 CL92734
463 (t) Griselda Olle Grau 07/03/2008 CL623

4 CA Vila-seca B 5 2:11.45
398 (t) Hania Bensitouah Bensitouah 18/04/2009 CL3308
405 (t) Maria Djeloudi 31/10/2009 CL84793
406 (t) Ana Garcia Martin 04/09/2008 CL833
408 (t) Irene Messguer Abellan-garcia 16/01/2008 CL3273

4x200m FEM. AL SUB 14

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

5 CA CAmbrils B 6 2:16.97
281 (t) Paula Fernandez Vivanco 30/12/2008 CL92570
284 (t) Jana Gil Albiol 27/07/2008 CL4494
278 (t) Anna Duran Penalba 12/02/2008 CL90095
289 (e) (t) Valentina Rusconi Cardaci 16/08/2008 CL860

4x200m FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/05/2021    17:45

1 CA Cambrils 3 6:23.22
272 (t) Noa Anton Paterna 20/01/2010 CL90450
286 (t) Alba Guijarro Rom 08/07/2010 CL90465
274 (t) Abril Blasco Parreu 10/03/2011 CL90454

2 UA Montsià 6 6:31.15
428 (t) Asha Sangüesa Agramunt 24/07/2010 CL4333
424 (t) Patricia Pla Messeguer 07/08/2011 CL4338
472 (t) Berta Bosch Llambrich 23/04/2010 CL1012

3 CA Tarragona 4 6:38.97
321 (t) Irene De La Rosa Fortuny 07/03/2011 CL94381
324 (t) Maria Ferran Jimenez 05/04/2011 CL94384
325 (t) Lara Garcia Mur 23/10/2011 CL94385

4 UA Montsià C 1 7:40.48
475 (t) Júlia Estorach Sanchez 13/01/2011 CL4349
473 (t) Alba Campos Ortiz 24/08/2010 CL85911
432 (t) Arlet Solà Esteve 14/10/2011 CL4335

UA Montsià B 5 AB
433 (t) Alba Tomàs Pérez 25/10/2011 CL4337
422 (t) Leire Moreno Gamero 14/10/2011 CL4336
427 (t) Paula Sanchez Gargallo 08/11/2011 CL4503

AAE Escola Treball 2 NP
209 (t) Carla Armora Daura 19/10/2010 CL3284
215 (t) Zaira Martinez Lopez 26/09/2011 CL94590
217 (t) Eva Ribes Onses 06/05/2011 CL91434

3x600m FEM. AL SUB 12

Campionat Territorial Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 i Sub16

Ascó, 15 mayo 2021
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